Aetna Hospital Indemnity Plan rates

&

Yourself only

Low

Yourself & spouse
Yourself plus child(ren)

Yourself and family

10-Pay Rates

Hospital Indemnity Plan
You may enroll in one option only.

Cost
$36.30
$72.59

$65.33
$101.63

High Cost
Yourself only $42.91
Yourself & spouse $85.82
Yourself plus child(ren) $77.24
Yourself and family $120.14

£

Yourself only

Low

Yourself & spouse
Yourself plus child(ren)

Yourself and family
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Cost

$30.25
$60.49
$54.44
$84.69

Hospital Indemnity Plan

You may enroll in one option only.

12-Pay Rates

High Cost
Yourself only $35.76
Yourself & spouse $71.52
Yourself plus child(ren) $64.37
Yourself and family $100.12

vaetna





