Aetna Hospital Indemnity Plan rates



10-Pay Rates

Hospital Indemnity Plan You may enroll in one option only.				
Low	<u>Cost</u>	High	<u>Cost</u>	
Yourself only	\$36.30	Yourself only	\$42.91	
Yourself & spouse	\$72.59	Yourself & spouse	\$85.82	
Yourself plus child(ren)	\$65.33	Yourself plus child(ren)	\$77.24	
Yourself and family	\$101.63	Yourself and family	\$120.14	

12-Pay Rates

Hospital Indemnity Plan You may enroll in one option only.				
Low	<u>Cost</u>	High	<u>Cost</u>	
Yourself only	\$30.25	Yourself only	\$35.76	
Yourself & spouse	\$60.49	Yourself & spouse	\$71.52	
Yourself plus child(ren)	\$54.44	Yourself plus child(ren)	\$64.37	
Yourself and family	\$84.69	Yourself and family	\$100.12	

